ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEES for Residential
Processing fee $25, add each item blow to $25 minimum
Large jobs can be priced at $1.50 per thousand of total building cost
New construction / renovations

New Outlets 1-10

Fixtures 1-10

Switches 1-10

Demolition

Service Change

Service Modification

Each Additional Meter
Remount meter socket for siding
Temp Service

Sub Panel

Generator

Fire/Security alarms

Smoke detectors

Electric Heat

Electric Range

Wall Oven

Disposal

Dishwasher

Heat/Light/vent Unit
Oil/Gas Burner

Clothes Dryer

Room Air Conditioner
Central Air or Mini-Split Unit
Reconnection of Appliances
Swimming Pool Inground
Swimming Pool Above Ground
New Garage

EV Charger

Solar

Re-inspection Fee

$15 (each additional 10 or fraction of) $S10

$15 (each additional 10 or fraction of) $10

$15 (each additional 10 or fraction of) $10
§25
$35
$25
$20
$20
$25
$25
$40
$30
$5
$10
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$25
$5
$100
S35
$20
S35
$65

$50

Work started prior or doing work without obtaining an electrical permit, the fee will be tripled
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